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2026 TYR Mardi Gras Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Meet Program - Friday Night(Finals Pool)

#113 Women 500 Yard Freestyle

JNAT4:53.59

NCSA4:59.99

SE-A5:23.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

No entries for event---

#114 Men 500 Yard Freestyle

JNAT4:28.79

NCSA4:39.59

SE-A4:52.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

No entries for event---

#101 Women 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals

1

2

XCEL-SE NT 14Calise, Charlotte E3

XCEL-SE 44.01 13Bales, Sophia E4

XCEL-SE 46.07 14Dubbaka, Ahaana5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 8   Finals

XCEL-SE 40.11 16Johnson, Bri A1

XCEL-SE 37.37 15Pagel, Morgan E2

XCEL-SE 35.95 13McGhan, Avery L3

STAC-SE 35.66 13Wrather, Malloree M4

LIFE-SE 35.84 17Reid, Rilie L5

OST-SE 36.56 14Birchfield, Mary A6

ENSW-SE 38.53 13King, Callie M7

ENSW-SE 41.64 15Childs, Molly R8

Heat   3 of 8   Finals

LIFE-SE 34.86 16Wallace, Becca L1

XCEL-SE 33.83 13Mehr, Reese K2

ENSW-SE 33.14 13Tipnis, Pia M3

OST-SE 32.80 13Herreno, Sophia V4

ENSW-SE 32.98 15Fruetel, Virginia A5

XCEL-SE 33.55 14Willard, Avery O6

OST-SE 34.28 16Laija, Ella M7

OST-SE 34.93 14Tran, Hailey T8

Heat   4 of 8   Finals

ENSW-SE 32.54 13Trinidad, Avarie G1

LIFE-SE 32.08 13Watts, Chandler T2

OST-SE 31.63 15Whidden, Allison M3

XCEL-SE 31.15 14Kocak, Oana4

LIFE-SE 31.16 13VanZandt, Molly E5

OST-SE 31.83 17Jimenez, Gabby E6

XCEL-SE 32.32 16Glass, Sydney A7

XCEL-SE 32.80 13Gallas, Vada R8

Heat   5 of 8   Finals

XCEL-SE 30.54 16Conkwright, Josie1

STAC-SE 30.46 15Sampson, Ivy E2

OST-SE 29.89 16Wells, Lily C3

XCEL-SE 29.28 14Clendenin, Maddie S4

XCEL-SE 29.82 15Carothers, Zoe G5

XCEL-SE 30.17 13Winchester, Kaitlyn6

XCEL-SE 30.50 14Singh, Sofia7

LIFE-SE 30.78 16Bledsoe, Cecilia R8

Heat   6 of 8   Finals

ENSW-SE 28.97 14Moseng, Stella M1

OST-SE 28.63 13Biggs-Garcia, Isabella E2

XCEL-SE 28.40 15Laudencia, Lynnea V3

XCEL-SE 28.38 13Folk, Charlee E4

XCEL-SE 28.39 15Wood, Millie B5

OST-SE 28.60 14Chang, Amy A6

XCEL-SE 28.74 15Hammock, Cadence K7

ENSW-SE 28.98 13Hundley, Maggie M8

Heat   7 of 8   Finals

OST-SE 28.17 17McGhee, Aniston K1

XCEL-SE 27.87 15Wilbeck, Anna Claire C2

XCEL-SE 27.64 15Payton, Izzie G3

OST-SE 27.42 17Chamberlin, Shelby N4

LIFE-SE 27.49 13Limbaugh, Juliana P5

XCEL-SE 27.82 14Calhoun, Claire C6

XCEL-SE 28.00 14Davis, Addie J7

XCEL-SE 28.23 16Gray, Anabelle K8

Heat   8 of 8   Finals

LIFE-SE 27.07 15VanZandt, Ellie L1

XCEL-SE 26.72 17Carrico, Sarah B2

XCEL-SE 25.84 18Joyce, Allie L3

XCEL-SE 25.09 16Lewis, Maryellen4

XCEL-SE 25.19 17Kocak, Zara5

XCEL-SE 26.71 16Laudencia, Lyndel V6

LIFE-SE 26.99 13Lourie, Elle F7

XCEL-SE 27.20 17Winzenread, Bryce I8

#102 Men 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals

1

ENSW-SE NT 14Gerth, Jake E2

XCEL-SE NT 18Fernandez, Sam3

XCEL-SE NT 14Tomko, Dalton L4

XCEL-SE NT 16Hitchcock, Maddix C5

XCEL-SE NT 13Philbrick, Hayes H6

7

8

Heat   2 of 11   Finals

XCEL-SE NT 16Krivtsov, Mike1

XCEL-SE 46.74 15Mehr, Kevin M2

ENSW-SE 39.24 14Coons, Noah C3

XCEL-SE 37.82 13Thompson, Kipton M4

XCEL-SE 38.58 16O'Shea, Josh K5

XCEL-SE 39.71 13Osterman, Owen R6

OST-SE 47.49 13McFatridge, Chase J7

XCEL-SE NT 15Haddad, George B8

Heat   3 of 11   Finals

OST-SE 36.46 14Lim, Dahan1

XCEL-SE 36.07 14Taylor, Sean S2

XCEL-SE 34.93 13Rust, Jack S3

XCEL-SE 34.79 13Berry, Aaron J4

XCEL-SE 34.82 14Huey, Jonas E5

XCEL-SE 35.80 13Hoey, Connor J6

XCEL-SE 36.07 13Nason, Aaron M7

OST-SE 37.30 14Johnson, Kai B8

Heat   4 of 11   Finals

ENSW-SE 34.62 13Evans, Henry J1

STAC-SE 33.29 14Johnson, Zane D2

XCEL-SE 33.08 14Edwards, Ben3

ENSW-SE 32.61 14Baba Rahimi, Paxton4

XCEL-SE 32.74 13Wesley, Riggin D5

OST-SE 33.12 14Strand, Levi G6

XCEL-SE 33.49 13Gortarez, James A7

XCEL-SE 34.75 15Koslin, Louie A8

Heat   5 of 11   Finals

XCEL-SE 31.70 14Issa, Ryan J1

XCEL-SE 31.20 13Terrell, Jack F2

XCEL-SE 31.09 15Rickstrew, Silas C3

LIFE-SE 30.52 14Smith, Henry4

XCEL-SE 31.08 15Sadogursky, Amir5

XCEL-SE 31.18 14Burks, Frederic M6

XCEL-SE 31.56 13Mumford, Patton A7

XCEL-SE 31.81 13Sheng, Michael H8

Heat   6 of 11   Finals

STAC-SE 29.34 14Brown, Micah L1

XCEL-SE 29.16 13Boyd, Boston P2

OST-SE 29.00 16Corbitt, Troy T3

OST-SE 28.55 16Brazell, Trot P4

OST-SE 28.55 15Herreno, Samuel M5

XCEL-SE 29.13 16Ibrahim, Zaki T6

OST-SE 29.21 14Lee, Ronnie7

XCEL-SE 29.99 15Taylor, Wesley8

Heat   7 of 11   Finals

OST-SE 28.27 14Ralph, Braxton J1

OST-SE 27.97 17Vaughn, Sterling S2

XCEL-SE 27.86 16Deepe, Ryan S3

STAC-SE 27.56 15Russell, Madden J4

OST-SE 27.76 16McFatridge, Austin W5

STAC-SE 27.92 18Dickens, Drew B6

XCEL-SE 28.10 14Sapozhkov, Simon S7

OST-SE 28.37 13Tran, Dylan M8

Heat   8 of 11   Finals

OST-SE 27.44 14Cawley, Coltyn D1

ENSW-SE 26.84 13McKinney, Baron B2

LIFE-SE 26.55 14Cannon, William L3

XCEL-SE 26.38 17McManigle, Brooks L4

XCEL-SE 26.45 17Scott, Fraser A5

XCEL-SE 26.81 13Turner, Charlie T6

XCEL-SE 27.14 13Chen, Gavin M7

XCEL-SE 27.48 14Hyatt, Kai I8
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Heat   9  (#102 Men 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly)

OST-SE 25.94 16Rini, Ethan M1

XCEL-SE 25.87 13Schopfer, Henry G2

LIFE-SE 25.54 17Reaves, Joshua S3

XCEL-SE 25.43 18Barritt, Isaac S4

XCEL-SE 25.43 14Georgiev, Chris S5

XCEL-SE 25.70 18Higgs, Wyatt C6

XCEL-SE 25.90 16Engers, Benjamin W7

OST-SE 26.36 13Stern, Max M8

Heat   10 of 11   Finals

XCEL-SE 25.39 17Taylor, Zack J1

XCEL-SE 25.38 18Issa, Michael J2

XCEL-SE 24.74 17Downing, Avery B3

XCEL-SE 24.34 18Vaughan, Ryan W4

XCEL-SE 24.46 39Mello, Davis D5

XCEL-SE 25.20 14Carothers, Levi J6

XCEL-SE 25.39 17Henning, Brody W7

STAC-SE 25.41 15Stanlick, Nash C8

Heat   11 of 11   Finals

XCEL-SE 24.22 16Rickstrew, Abram O1

OST-SE 23.91 18Stern, Sasha S2

XCEL-SE 23.46 17Schaefer, Mason A3

XCEL-SE 22.34 17Fu, Gavin4

OST-SE 22.55 18O'Steen, Austin A5

XCEL-SE 23.71 15Farneth, Callum T6

XCEL-SE 24.22 16Blair, Caleb J7

XCEL-SE 24.30 17Baurle, Everett J8

#103 Women 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

1

2

XCEL-SE NT 14Edwards, Stella L3

XCEL-SE 44.21 14Dubbaka, Ahaana4

XCEL-SE 1:16.27 14Calise, Charlotte E5

XCEL-SE NT 13Winchester, Kaitlyn6

7

8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 42.08 15Koslin, CJ J1

ENSW-SE 41.18 14Fernandez, Abby V2

XCEL-SE 39.46 13McGhan, Avery L3

OST-SE 37.19 14Birchfield, Mary A4

XCEL-SE 38.88 15Chambers, Emily G5

ENSW-SE 39.81 13Sullivan, Mary Claire C6

XCEL-SE 41.55 13Bales, Sophia E7

XCEL-SE 42.14 13Owen, Sofia V8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

LIFE-SE 36.92 16Bledsoe, Cecilia R1

XCEL-SE 35.58 16Conkwright, Josie2

XCEL-SE 35.02 13Rickstrew, Psalm L3

LIFE-SE 34.18 13Watts, Chandler T4

ENSW-SE 34.30 13Tipnis, Pia M5

STAC-SE 35.07 13Wrather, Malloree M6

XCEL-SE 35.75 15Pagel, Morgan E7

XCEL-SE 37.13 14Scott, Kirsty A8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

OST-SE 34.01 13Herreno, Sophia V1

ENSW-SE 33.71 13Trinidad, Avarie G2

OST-SE 33.38 17Jimenez, Gabby E3

XCEL-SE 33.25 14Singh, Sofia4

XCEL-SE 33.32 13Mehr, Reese K5

XCEL-SE 33.45 15Beers, Lillian R6

ENSW-SE 33.89 14Kolton, Brinkley J7

XCEL-SE 34.09 13Gallas, Vada R8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

LIFE-SE 33.06 13VanZandt, Molly E1

XCEL-SE 32.74 16Kraft, Mollie E2

XCEL-SE 32.29 15Payton, Izzie G3

XCEL-SE 31.55 16Turner, Lily S4

XCEL-SE 32.13 16Gray, Anabelle K5

XCEL-SE 32.43 14Thomas, Lilah G6

XCEL-SE 32.85 16Glass, Sydney A7

XCEL-SE 33.21 14Willard, Avery O8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 30.76 16Saleh, Heaven H1

XCEL-SE 30.69 13Shore, Savannah M2

ENSW-SE 30.11 13Hundley, Maggie M3

XCEL-SE 29.76 17Willard, Aubrey L4

STAC-SE 29.84 15Sampson, Ivy E5

XCEL-SE 30.13 14Kocak, Oana6

OST-SE 30.72 17Whidden, Madison E7

XCEL-SE 31.49 15Laudencia, Lynnea V8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

LIFE-SE 29.54 13Rocque, Cosette I1

XCEL-SE 29.45 14Clendenin, Maddie S2

XCEL-SE 27.48 17Kocak, Zara3

XCEL-SE 25.95 18Joyce, Allie L4

XCEL-SE 26.49 16Laudencia, Lyndel V5

LIFE-SE 29.16 17Reid, Rilie L6

XCEL-SE 29.49 15Hammock, Cadence K7

XCEL-SE 29.69 14Davis, Addie J8

#104 Men 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE NT 15Haddad, George B1

ENSW-SE NT 14Coons, Noah C2

XCEL-SE NT 13Delaney, Ladd L3

ENSW-SE 55.82 17Brown, Johnny E4

XCEL-SE 1:12.99 13Stiefel, Noah J5

ENSW-SE NT 17Fridenstine, Charlie W6

XCEL-SE NT 16Krivtsov, Mike7

XCEL-SE NT 18Fernandez, Sam8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 41.18 13Philbrick, Hayes H1

XCEL-SE 36.80 14Carothers, Levi J2

XCEL-SE 36.23 13Mumford, Patton A3

STAC-SE 35.65 14Johnson, Zane D4

ENSW-SE 35.92 14Metzger, Liam M5

XCEL-SE 36.43 14Hyatt, Kai I6

XCEL-SE 38.15 13Wesley, Riggin D7

ENSW-SE 45.85 13Stafford, Harrison C8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 35.10 13Nason, Aaron M1

STAC-SE 34.60 14Brown, Micah L2

XCEL-SE 34.14 13Thompson, Kipton M3

OST-SE 33.29 14Lee, Ronnie4

OST-SE 33.52 17Vaughn, Sterling S5

XCEL-SE 34.52 13Rust, Jack S6

XCEL-SE 35.08 13Sheng, Michael H7

XCEL-SE 35.35 16Blair, Caleb J8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 32.48 15Mehr, Kevin M1

XCEL-SE 31.35 15Rickstrew, Silas C2

ENSW-SE 30.41 14Sandstrom, August W3

XCEL-SE 29.74 16Deepe, Ryan S4

XCEL-SE 29.89 18Issa, Michael J5

XCEL-SE 30.95 13Gann, Clayton D6

XCEL-SE 31.71 15Sadogursky, Amir7

XCEL-SE 33.02 13Berry, Aaron J8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

STAC-SE 29.52 15Russell, Madden J1

LIFE-SE 29.03 13Pridgen, Walker S2

XCEL-SE 28.88 16O'Shea, Josh K3

XCEL-SE 28.71 14Sapozhkov, Simon S4

XCEL-SE 28.81 14Edwards, Ben5

XCEL-SE 29.01 14Issa, Ryan J6

XCEL-SE 29.40 13England, Cooper L7

XCEL-SE 29.54 13Terrell, Jack F8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

STAC-SE 28.02 18Dickens, Drew B1

ENSW-SE 27.35 15Jones, Kees E2

OST-SE 27.09 18Roberts, Teddy J3

STAC-SE 26.80 15Stanlick, Nash C4

XCEL-SE 27.01 16Hitchcock, Maddix C5

XCEL-SE 27.27 15Koslin, Louie A6

XCEL-SE 27.37 14Huey, Jonas E7

XCEL-SE 28.13 16Engers, Benjamin W8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 25.95 17Downing, Avery B1

OST-SE 25.39 16Newland, Knox2

XCEL-SE 25.03 15Keen, Jacob A3

XCEL-SE 24.49 17Schaefer, Mason A4

OST-SE 24.93 18Stern, Sasha S5

XCEL-SE 25.18 18Barritt, Isaac S6

XCEL-SE 25.78 17Happy, Daniel T7

LIFE-SE 26.03 17Reaves, Joshua S8

#105 Women 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

1

2

XCEL-SE NT 16Secker, Grace A3

XCEL-SE NT 13Winchester, Kaitlyn4

XCEL-SE NT 14Edwards, Stella L5

6

7

8



Williamson Co. ISC - Excel Aquatics - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:33 AM  1/14/2026  Page 3

2026 TYR Mardi Gras Invite - 1/16/2026 to 1/18/2026

Meet Program - Friday Night(Finals Pool)

Heat   2  (#105 Women 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)

XCEL-SE 50.12 14Dubbaka, Ahaana1

XCEL-SE 48.79 13Perry, Emme A2

XCEL-SE 47.22 16Johnson, Bri A3

XCEL-SE 46.22 13McGhan, Avery L4

XCEL-SE 46.95 13Bales, Sophia E5

ENSW-SE 48.77 14Fernandez, Abby V6

XCEL-SE 49.65 13Owen, Sofia V7

ENSW-SE 51.16 15Childs, Molly R8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

XCEL-SE 44.22 13Rickstrew, Psalm L1

LIFE-SE 42.64 16Bledsoe, Cecilia R2

XCEL-SE 41.63 15Pagel, Morgan E3

OST-SE 38.96 14Tran, Hailey T4

XCEL-SE 41.34 15Koslin, CJ J5

XCEL-SE 41.77 14Kocak, Oana6

XCEL-SE 43.78 15Travis, Allison M7

ENSW-SE 44.94 13King, Callie M8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

OST-SE 38.21 16Laija, Ella M1

ENSW-SE 37.75 13Trinidad, Avarie G2

XCEL-SE 35.71 17Kocak, Zara3

XCEL-SE 35.21 16Gray, Anabelle K4

XCEL-SE 35.63 16Turner, Lily S5

XCEL-SE 37.68 15Beers, Lillian R6

XCEL-SE 37.93 16Glass, Sydney A7

XCEL-SE 38.47 13Shore, Savannah M8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

XCEL-SE 34.85 14Clendenin, Maddie S1

XCEL-SE 34.72 13Dealy, Caroline E2

XCEL-SE 34.50 15Li, Mae3

OST-SE 33.94 16Wells, Lily C4

XCEL-SE 34.15 15Wood, Millie B5

STAC-SE 34.72 15Sampson, Ivy E6

XCEL-SE 34.83 15Payton, Izzie G7

XCEL-SE 35.20 14Davis, Addie J8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

XCEL-SE 33.52 14Day, Julia C1

LIFE-SE 32.21 13Lourie, Elle F2

OST-SE 31.56 17McGhee, Aniston K3

XCEL-SE 30.25 14Calhoun, Claire C4

LIFE-SE 30.90 48Blackman, Annemieke J5

XCEL-SE 32.15 14Irvine, Lily E6

LIFE-SE 33.28 16Wallace, Becca L7

XCEL-SE 33.77 15Carothers, Zoe G8

#106 Men 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

STAC-SE NT 14Johnson, Zane D1

XCEL-SE NT 16Tomko, Isaac N2

ENSW-SE NT 14Gerth, Jake E3

XCEL-SE 53.48 13Gortarez, James A4

ENSW-SE 1:12.49 17Brown, Johnny E5

XCEL-SE NT 13Delaney, Ladd L6

XCEL-SE NT 16Krivtsov, Mike7

XCEL-SE NT 13Stiefel, Noah J8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 47.21 14Huey, Jonas E1

XCEL-SE 44.18 14Edwards, Ben2

ENSW-SE 42.91 14Metzger, Liam M3

XCEL-SE 41.54 13Osterman, Owen R4

XCEL-SE 41.99 13Wesley, Riggin D5

OST-SE 44.14 14Lim, Dahan6

XCEL-SE 45.45 13Rust, Jack S7

ENSW-SE 47.46 13Stafford, Harrison C8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 38.55 15Sadogursky, Amir1

XCEL-SE 38.15 13Philbrick, Hayes H2

XCEL-SE 37.61 13England, Cooper L3

OST-SE 36.91 14Strand, Levi G4

ENSW-SE 37.06 17Fridenstine, Charlie W5

XCEL-SE 37.86 16Ibrahim, Zaki T6

XCEL-SE 38.23 16Blair, Caleb J7

XCEL-SE 39.96 13Thompson, Kipton M8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 35.81 16Deepe, Ryan S1

XCEL-SE 34.96 14Georgiev, Chris S2

XCEL-SE 34.16 13Hoey, Connor J3

XCEL-SE 34.12 13Sheng, Michael H4

XCEL-SE 34.14 13Chen, Gavin M5

STAC-SE 34.48 18Dickens, Drew B6

XCEL-SE 34.98 15Rickstrew, Silas C7

XCEL-SE 35.99 13Berry, Aaron J8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 33.20 14Hyatt, Kai I1

ENSW-SE 32.81 15Jones, Kees E2

XCEL-SE 32.35 18Issa, Michael J3

XCEL-SE 31.91 13Boyd, Boston P4

LIFE-SE 32.32 14Nabors, William C5

OST-SE 32.69 16McFatridge, Austin W6

OST-SE 33.14 13Corbitt, Blaine J7

STAC-SE 33.68 15Stanlick, Nash C8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

OST-SE 30.93 18Roberts, Teddy J1

LIFE-SE 29.78 14Cannon, William L2

XCEL-SE 28.88 17Jabbour, Luke E3

ENSW-SE 28.56 14Attmore, Anderson L4

XCEL-SE 28.66 17Taylor, Zack J5

OST-SE 29.21 16Stern, Andrew D6

STAC-SE 30.56 15Russell, Madden J7

XCEL-SE 31.41 13Turner, Charlie T8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

XCEL-SE 28.50 14Burks, Frederic M1

OST-SE 28.21 13Stern, Max M2

XCEL-SE 27.95 16Rickstrew, Abram O3

XCEL-SE 26.59 18Kiper, Finn J4

XCEL-SE 27.50 17Taylor, Donovan C5

OST-SE 28.08 17Bready, Cage S6

XCEL-SE 28.46 39Mello, Davis D7

XCEL-SE 28.50 15Taylor, Wesley8

#107 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

1

2

XCEL-SE NT  7Dyatlovitsky, Anna3

XCEL-SE NT  9Barrett, Kathryn Leigh L4

ENSW-SE NT  8Gates, Ellie M5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

XCEL-SE NT 10Wang, Emma X1

XCEL-SE 4:25.61  9Brown, Farley Beth2

XCEL-SE 3:57.87 10Leach, Clara R3

XCEL-SE 3:24.99  9Wang, Anna X4

XCEL-SE 3:36.88  9Georgieva, Emily T5

ENSW-SE 4:10.20  8Verner, Lane E6

ENSW-SE NT 11Sullivan, Amelia G7

XCEL-SE NT 10White, Curry8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

ENSW-SE 3:22.64 10Gates, Margaret A1

XCEL-SE 3:14.09 11Buffington, June B2

XCEL-SE 3:04.95 12Keen, Madeline S3

LIFE-SE 2:58.01 11Brown, Bailey4

XCEL-SE 2:59.72 12Sheehan, Caitlin G5

ENSW-SE 3:09.89 10Verner, Sloan A6

LIFE-SE 3:19.56 10Gardner, Sarah7

XCEL-SE 3:23.12 10Wesley, Bixby B8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

ENSW-SE 2:52.12 11Grisham, Scarlett V1

ENSW-SE 2:47.45 11Naftel, Allison C2

ENSW-SE 2:44.25 11West, Selma C3

ENSW-SE 2:39.80 11Ensor, Emily C4

ENSW-SE 2:40.74 12Neff, Esther E5

LIFE-SE 2:44.49 12Bergman, Emery6

ENSW-SE 2:50.43 11Nguyen, Madeleine7

ENSW-SE 2:53.74 12Williams, Harper E8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

STAC-SE 2:36.08 12Sampson, Tess K1

LIFE-SE 2:34.89 12Gardner, Paige C2

LIFE-SE 2:25.06 12Blackman, Piper M3

XCEL-SE 2:14.70 12Lewis, Brooklyn E4

XCEL-SE 2:24.58 12Georgieva, Abbie R5

LIFE-SE 2:31.30 12Howard, Posey O6

ENSW-SE 2:34.94 12Bahr, Celia E7

LIFE-SE 2:36.40 12Thrasher, Mary Ella E8

#108 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

2

XCEL-SE NT  9Osterman, Gavin C3

ENSW-SE NT 10Davidson, Theo R4

XCEL-SE NT 10Adkins, Everett A5

XCEL-SE NT  7Mello, Theo6

7

8
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Heat   2  (#108 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM)

XCEL-SE 3:27.21  7Dyatlovitsky, James1

XCEL-SE 3:15.74 12Willard, Liam G2

STAC-SE 2:58.57 12Kerr, Ian I3

ENSW-SE 2:54.98 12Jones, Schuyler L4

XCEL-SE 2:58.35 10Oldham, Meyer R5

ENSW-SE 3:02.28 10Chau, Reagan T6

XCEL-SE 3:26.31 11Yasa, Raaja7

XCEL-SE 3:46.25  9Pantana, Nico C8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

XCEL-SE 2:53.08  9Lewis, Walker H1

LIFE-SE 2:46.27 10Bergman, Summit2

ENSW-SE 2:34.08 12Rossell, Thomas P3

ENSW-SE 2:28.46 12Rapp, Tucker T4

ENSW-SE 2:33.24 12Brodoski, Fitz J5

ENSW-SE 2:38.30 12Cammuse, Matthew M6

ENSW-SE 2:50.32 12Chau, Eitan T7

XCEL-SE 2:54.79 10Webb, Charles D8

#109 Women 400 Yard IM

JNAT4:21.69

NCSA4:29.99

SE-A4:52.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

No entries for event---

#110 Men 400 Yard IM

JNAT3:56.49

NCSA4:08.09

SE-A4:25.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

No entries for event---


